9-Ball Scoresheet 06904

Team Sheet For 06904 EDO LOVE Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Yayoi Sato
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 45 52 48 46 54
Total: 55 45 52 48 46 54

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06904 EDO LOVE Team: 06901 STERLING
Host Location: No0.9 Kasai Host Location: Pool Next
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 06452 Koga, Ryotaro *7 1 06280 Okano, Kikuo
* 7 0 02457 Uematsu, Masayoshi *8 1 08188 Hasegawa, Aoi
*5 0 06202 Sakai, Yuta *5 0 06850 Kokubu, Yusuke
* 4 1 08613 Iwaki, Yoshihiro N*4 0 04783 Yagi, Toshiki ¥3,000
* 4 1 00723 Nakao, Yusuke *4 1 07283 Morise, Yutaka
*3 1 08191 Kizawa, Katsunari N*2 0 10131 Hashidume, Yutaka ¥3,000
N*2 1 10072 Soma, Asei ¥3,000 *2 1 10132 Komiya, Yukiko
* 3 1 10144 Takahashi, Hiroshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06902) Mickey & Neptune On 6/30/2018 At Micky & Neptune



9-Ball Scoresheet 06901

Team Sheet For 06901 STERLING Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/11 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM Yayoi Sato
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 45 52 48 46 54
Total: 55 45 52 48 46 54

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06904 EDO LOVE Team: 06901 STERLING
Host Location: No0.9 Kasai Host Location: Pool Next
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 1 06452 Koga, Ryotaro *7 1 06280 Okano, Kikuo
* 7 0 02457 Uematsu, Masayoshi *8 1 08188 Hasegawa, Aoi
*5 0 06202 Sakai, Yuta *5 0 06850 Kokubu, Yusuke
* 4 1 08613 Iwaki, Yoshihiro N*4 0 04783 Yagi, Toshiki ¥3,000
* 4 1 00723 Nakao, Yusuke *4 1 07283 Morise, Yutaka
*3 1 08191 Kizawa, Katsunari N*2 0 10131 Hashidume, Yutaka ¥3,000
N*2 1 10072 Soma, Asei ¥3,000 *2 1 10132 Komiya, Yukiko
* 3 1 10144 Takahashi, Hiroshi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06906) ChoochooTRain On 6/30/2018 At Chotaro Billiard



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06902 Mickey & Neptune
2/11 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
55 45 52 48
55 45 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06902 Mickey & Neptune

Host Location:

Micky & Neptune

SL MP Player # Name

*
N*
N*
*
*
*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9

A NDDNO O D

P PR BRPROOR

00830
10073
04791
04789
07563
10100
06415

Takayama, Koichi
Haba, Tetsuya
Goto, Daisuke
Hayashi, Kenichi
leda, Yukimi
Suzuki, Shinya
Izuchi, Chihiro

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
46 54
46 54

¥3,000
¥3,000

06902

Division Rep(s)
Yayoi Sato

Visiting Team

Team: 06905 CTR AB-Style

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
A DA WWWO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OO R R R RELPR

05607
07111
09311
09307
09308
09309
09306

Chotaro Billiard

Name

Sato, Yayoi
Nakayama, Akihiro
Satou, Hiroyuki
Higa, Mizuki
Mukae, Miyuki
Ogihara, Shota
Tasaki, Taiki

(06904) EDO LOVE On 6/30/2018 At Micky & Neptune



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06905 CTR AB-Style
2/11 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
55 45 52 48
55 45 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06902 Mickey & Neptune

Host Location:

Micky & Neptune

SL MP Player # Name

*
N*
N*
*
*
*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

9

A NDDNO O D

P PR PR OO

00830
10073
04791
04789
07563
10100
06415

Takayama, Koichi
Haba, Tetsuya
Goto, Daisuke
Hayashi, Kenichi
leda, Yukimi
Suzuki, Shinya
Izuchi, Chihiro

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
46 54
46 54

¥3,000
¥3,000

06905

Division Rep(s)
Yayoi Sato

Visiting Team

Team: 06905 CTR AB-Style

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
A DA WWWO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

OO R R R RELPR

05607
07111
09311
09307
09308
09309
09306

Chotaro Billiard

Name

Sato, Yayoi
Nakayama, Akihiro
Satou, Hiroyuki
Higa, Mizuki
Mukae, Miyuki
Ogihara, Shota
Tasaki, Taiki

(06903) No0.B31 On 6/30/2018 At N0.9 Kasai



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

06906 ChoochooTRain
2/11 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
55 45 52 48
55 45 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06906 ChoochooTRain

Host Location:

Chotaro Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
A O N O OO

* 2

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P ORFR OR OLR

1

05849
07110
06187
09130
08614
07108
06844
09718

Yasui, Satoshi
Kitamoto, Hiroshi
Shimotani, Tetsuya
Tachibana, Hiroaki
Tsubaki, Tomoko
Ikeda, Yuta
Mariko, Saki
Matsuda, Jun

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
46 54
46 54

06906

Division Rep(s)
Yayoi Sato

Visiting Team

Team: 06903 No.B31

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
PN W oo ©o

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP ORORLR

05663
02815
03655
06205
08612
10084
10085

No0.9 Kasai

Name

Abe, Tadashi
Yamada, Naoki
Shizuya, Hidetoshi
Sato, Toshikazu
Tasaki, Saaya
Hamana, Hiroshi
Yoshii, Mei

(06901) STERLING On 6/30/2018 At Chotaro Billiard



Team Sheet For 06903 No.B31

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

2/11 On 06/23/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
55 45 52 48
55 45 52 48

Home Team

Team: 06906 ChoochooTRain

Host Location:

Chotaro Billiard

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
A O N O OO

* 2

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P ORFR OR OLR

1

05849
07110
06187
09130
08614
07108
06844
09718

Yasui, Satoshi
Kitamoto, Hiroshi
Shimotani, Tetsuya
Tachibana, Hiroaki
Tsubaki, Tomoko
Ikeda, Yuta
Mariko, Saki
Matsuda, Jun

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
46 54
46 54

06903

Division Rep(s)
Yayoi Sato

Visiting Team

Team: 06903 No.B31

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
PN W oo ©o

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP ORORLR

05663
02815
03655
06205
08612
10084
10085

No0.9 Kasai

Name

Abe, Tadashi
Yamada, Naoki
Shizuya, Hidetoshi
Sato, Toshikazu
Tasaki, Saaya
Hamana, Hiroshi
Yoshii, Mei

(06905) CTR AB-Style On 6/30/2018 At No.9 Kasai



